4U-MIPS-xT-RAID5-HSDS
4U Rackmount hot-swappable drive IP Server w/ RAID5 and redundant PSU -
60TB to 576TB Hard drive
•	 Intel Core Ultra 7 265 Processor, 30MB Cache, up to 5.30 GHz
•	  Boot Drive 1TB M.2 NVMe
•	 2 × 8 GB DDR5-5600 memory
•	 Storage up to 576TB
•	 Arkiv, STORM, LEGEND, or 3rd party software such as ExacqVision™, Genetec™, Milestone™,

Output Type
Backplanes (gold finger)
General
Dimensions
178 mm x 437 mm x 699 mm (H x W x D)
Weight
118 lbs (53.52 kg)
Color
Black
Power Supply Safety / EMC
BSMI, CCC, CE/EMC, FCC class A, UL/CB, UL/CUL
Warranty
3 year warranty
Order information
Part Number Storage
4U-MIPS-224T-RAID5-HSDS 224 TB
4U-MIPS-240T-RAID5-HSDS 240 TB
4U-MIPS-256T-RAID5-HSDS 256 TB
4U-MIPS-272T-RAID5-HSDS 272 TB
4U-MIPS-288T-RAID5-HSDS 288 TB
4U-MIPS-304T-RAID5-HSDS 304 TB
4U-MIPS-320T-RAID5-HSDS 320 TB
4U-MIPS-336T-RAID5-HSDS 336 TB
4U-MIPS-352T-RAID5-HSDS 352 TB
4U-MIPS-368T-RAID5-HSDS 368 TB
4U-MIPS-384T-RAID5-HSDS 384 TB
4U-MIPS-400T-RAID5-HSDS 400 TB
4U-MIPS-416T-RAID5-HSDS 416 TB
4U-MIPS-432T-RAID5-HSDS 432 TB
4U-MIPS-448T-RAID5-HSDS 448 TB
4U-MIPS-464T-RAID5-HSDS 464 TB
4U-MIPS-480T-RAID5-HSDS 480 TB
4U-MIPS-496T-RAID5-HSDS 496 TB
4U-MIPS-512T-RAID5-HSDS 512 TB
4U-MIPS-528T-RAID5-HSDS 528 TB
4U-MIPS-544T-RAID5-HSDS 544 TB
4U-MIPS-560T-RAID5-HSDS 560 TB
4U-MIPS-576T-RAID5-HSDS 576 TB